Need to repair a
damaged cable
jacket?
We have a solution for that.
3M Jacket Repair Solutions
• Helps protect damaged cable jackets
• Flame retardant
• Excellent abrasion resistance
• 1000 V or less for primary insulation
• Up to 35 kV for secondary insulation
• �Resistant to heat, oil, ozone, UV, and other
environmental effects
Features and benefits:
3M Electrical Markets Division
3M Canada
P.O. Box 5757
London, ON  N6A 4T1
1-800-364-3577
3M.ca/Electrical
3M, 3M Science. Applied to Life., Scotch and the Plaid Design are trademarks of 3M.
Used under license in Canada. © 2019, 3M. All rights reserved.   1811-13451a E
3M Catalogue # 3M Stock # Description Product Name
HDCW 35/10-250 7000138420 HDCW35/10-250  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-35/10-250, 15 - 35 kV, 9.8 in (250 mm)
HDCW 35/10-500 7000061638 HDCW35/10-500  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-35/10-500, 35 mm/10 mm - 500mm
HDCW 35/10-750 7000138421 HDCW35/10-750  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-35/10-750, 29.5 in (750 mm)
HDCW-35/10-1000 7000138422 HDCW35/10-1000  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-35/10-1000, 1 - 35 kV, 39.4 in (1000 mm)
HDCW-35/10-1200 7000138423 HDCW35/10-1200  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-35/10-1200, 47.2 in (1200 mm)
HDCW 55/15 -250  7000138424 HDCW55/15-250  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-55/15-250, 1 - 35 kV, 9.8 in (250 mm)
HDCW-55/15-500 7000138425 HDCW55/15-500  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-55/15-500, 19.7 in (500 mm)
HDCW 55/15-750 7000138426 HDCW55/15-750  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-55/15-750, 29.5 in (750 mm)
HDCW 55/15-1000 7000138427 HDCW55/15-1000  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-55/15-1000, 39.4 in (1000 mm)
HDCW 55/15-1200 7000138428 HDCW55-15/1200  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-55/15-1200, 47.2 in (1200 mm)
HDCW 80/25-500 7100025320 HDCW80/25-500  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-80/25-500, 19.7 in (500 mm)
HDCW 80/25-750 7000138429 HDCW80/25-750  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-80/25-750, 29.5 in (750 mm)
HDCW 80/25-1200 7000138431 HDCW80/25-1200  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-80/25-1200, 47.2 in (1200 mm)
HDCW 110/30-500  7100031028 HDCW110/30-500  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-110/30-500, 30 x 19.7 in (76.2 x 50.04 cm)
HDCW 110/30-750 7000138432 HDCW110/30-750  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-110/30-750, 29.5 in (750 mm)
HDCW 110/30-1000 7000138433 HDCW110/30-WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-110/30-1000, 39.4 in (1000 mm)
HDCW 140/40-1000 7000138435 HDCW140/40-1000  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-140/40-1000, 1 - 35 kV, 39.4 in (1000 mm)
HDCW 140/40-1200 7000138436 HDCW140/40-1200  WRAP SLEEVE
3M™ Wraparound Heat Shrink Cable Repair Sleeve,
HDCW-140/40-1200, 47.2 in (1200 mm)
2234-2X6 7000006227
SCOTCH®
2234CABLEJACKETREPAIR TAPE
2" X 6'
Scotch® Cable Jacket Repair Tape, 2234, black, 60 mil (1.5 mm),
2 in x 6 ft (50 mm x 1.8 m)
For more information about 3M electrical products and
solutions contact us at 3Menergysolutions@mmm.com.